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2016

2016 3 18

2026 3 26

2026 4 26

A-1 A-2 B

A-1 500,000,000.00 - - - 100.00%

A-2 1,080,000,000.00 - - - 100.00%

B 78,000,000.00 - - - 100.00%

263,225,413.00 - - - 100.00%
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2016

A-1 / - - - - -

A-2 / - - - - -

B / - - - - -

/ 2,517,867.98 0.9565444124 - - 2,517,867.98

100
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2016

906 97.42% 65,907,847.84 97.84%
1-30 5 0.54% 297,835.00 0.44%
31-60 2 0.22% 111,105.90 0.16%
61-90 2 0.22% 30,389.70 0.05%
91-180 2 0.22% 91,998.92 0.14%
180 13 1.40% 921,723.12 1.37%

- - - -

180 - -
1 131,193.08

- - - -
“

” “
”

- - - -

- - - -
51 0.66% 8,602,991.90 0.45%
- - - -

1 - - - -

2 - - - -

3 - - - -
- - - -
- - - -

51 0.66% 8,602,991.90 0.45%
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2016

% %
1 2016 3 31 0 0.002756

2 2016 4 30 0.002756 0.006493

3 2016 5 31 0.002756 0.019463

4 2016 6 30 0.002756 0.099091

5 2016 7 31 0.008606 0.108007

6 2016 8 31 0.019886 0.114199

7 2016 9 30 0.088296 0.031971

8 2016 10 31 0.099811 0.041635

9 2016 11 30 0.114149 0.023849

10 2016 12 31 0.114149 0.076651

11 2017 1 31 0.129994 0.056722

12 2017 2 28 0.129994 0.069332

13 2017 3 31 0.164372 0.027298

14 2017 4 30 0.164372 0.049558

15 2017 5 31 0.172384 0.058439

16 2017 6 30 0.183171 0.042924

17 2017 7 31 0.194223 0.020821

18 2017 8 31 0.206993 0.000000

19 2017 9 30 0.206993 0.000000

20 2017 10 31 0.206993 0.000000

21 2017 11 30 0.206993 0.036730

22 2017 12 31 0.206993 0.037574

23 2018 1 31 0.206993 0.054002

24 2018 2 28 0.227581 0.039750

25 2018 3 31 0.227581 0.016306

26 2018 4 30 0.235952 0.019802

27 2018 5 31 0.235952 0.020237

28 2018 6 30 0.235952 0.039495

29 2018 7 31 0.245888 0.019006

30 2018 8 31 0.245888 0.021007

31 2018 9 30 0.245888 0.021500

32 2018 10 31 0.255520 0.096371

33 2018 11 30 0.255520 0.078084

34 2018 12 31 0.255520 0.018731

35 2019 1 31 0.259049 0.010592

36 2019 2 28 0.259049 0.010787

37 2019 3 31 0.263420 0.000000

38 2019 4 30 0.263420 0.004682

39 2019 5 31 0.263420 0.000000

40 2019 6 30 0.263420 0.000000

41 2019 7 31 0.263420 0.000000

42 2019 8 31 0.263420 0.000000

43 2019 9 30 0.263420 0.000000

44 2019 10 31 0.263420 0.000000

45 2019 11 30 0.263420 0.000000

46 2019 12 31 0.263420 0.000000
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47 2020 1 31 0.263420 0.000000

48 2020 2 29 0.263420 0.025822

49 2020 3 31 0.263420 0.026235

50 2020 4 30 0.263420 0.000000

51 2020 5 31 0.263420 0.006225

52 2020 6 30 0.263420 0.022907

53 2020 7 31 0.263420 0.023627

54 2020 8 31 0.265216 0.046123

55 2020 9 30 0.269853 0.029390

56 2020 10 31 0.269853 0.030143

57 2020 11 30 0.269853 0.082100

58 2020 12 31 0.269853 0.126918

59 2021 1 31 0.269853 0.169892

60 2021 2 28 0.269853 0.123207

61 2021 3 31 0.288459 0.058021

62 2021 4 30 0.297507 0.017293

63 2021 5 31 0.297507 0.017928

64 2021 6 30 0.297507 0.044238

65 2021 7 31 0.297507 0.000000

66 2021 8 31 0.297507 0.046700

67 2021 9 30 0.297507 0.047936

68 2021 10 31 0.297507 0.049298

69 2021 11 30 0.306343 0.000000

70 2021 12 31 0.306343 0.000000

71 2022 1 31 0.306343 0.061795

72 2022 2 28 0.306343 0.063417

73 2022 3 31 0.306343 0.063977

74 2022 4 30 0.310044 0.041306

75 2022 5 31 0.310044 0.033490

76 2022 6 30 0.310044 0.000000

77 2022 7 31 0.310044 0.000000

78 2022 8 31 0.310044 0.135654

79 2022 9 30 0.310044 0.217168

80 2022 10 31 0.310044 0.252198

81 2022 11 30 0.328724 0.211668

82 2022 12 31 0.339021 0.133409

83 2023 1 31 0.342741 0.125092

84 2023 2 28 0.349740 0.107000

85 2023 3 31 0.349740 0.216590

86 2023 4 30 0.349740 0.099427

87 2023 5 31 0.349740 0.103060

88 2023 6 30 0.360582 0.094252

89 2023 7 31 0.360582 0.135880

90 2023 8 31 0.360582 0.139502

91 2023 9 30 0.360582 0.231891

92 2023 10 31 0.364616 0.198768

93 2023 11 30 0.371536 0.203462

94 2023 12 31 0.379913 0.114171

95 2024 1 31 0.379913 0.109984

96 2024 2 29 0.379913 0.139530

97 2024 3 31 0.382226 0.117138

98 2024 4 30 0.386089 0.007289

99 2024 5 31 0.386089 0.007486
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100 2024 6 30 0.386647 0.000000

101 2024 7 31 0.386647 0.000000

102 2024 8 31 0.386647 0.125617

103 2024 9 30 0.386647 0.130761

104 2024 10 31 0.386647 0.236351

105 2024 11 30 0.395275 0.209704

106 2024 12 31 0.395275 0.421275

107 2025 1 31 0.401410 0.384986

108 2025 2 28 0.403905% 0.349702%

109 2025 3 31 0.408266% 0.277932%

110 2025 4 30 0.419574% 0.218619%

111 2025 5 31 0.419574% 0.345949%

112 2025 6 30 0.419574% 0.467664%

113 2025 7 31 0.431213% 0.317658%

114 2025 8 31 0.437308% 0.197348%

115 2025 9 30 0.437308% 0.282687%

116 2025 10 31 0.440958% 0.043807%

117 2025 11 30 0.440958% 0.236997%

118 2025 12 31 0.440958% 0.198277%

119 2026 1 31 0.440958% 0.205210%

120 2026 2 28 0.447787% 0.128505%

121 2026 3 31 0.447787% 0.131911%

2026/4/30 67,360,900.48 2,396,381.93 141,467.96 64,964,518.55
2026/5/31 64,964,518.55 1,950,988.25 136,107.39 63,013,530.30
2026/6/30 63,013,530.30 1,944,390.37 133,131.36 61,069,139.93
2026/7/31 61,069,139.93 1,927,580.01 127,861.12 59,141,559.92
2026/8/31 59,141,559.92 1,913,102.32 124,858.60 57,228,457.60
2026/9/30 57,228,457.60 1,912,972.75 120,778.24 55,315,484.85

2026/10/31 55,315,484.85 1,911,383.09 115,673.64 53,404,101.76
2026/11/30 53,404,101.76 1,883,466.49 112,626.36 51,520,635.27
2026/12/31 51,520,635.27 1,871,421.01 107,652.74 49,649,214.26

2027/1/31 49,649,214.26 1,861,747.32 104,607.26 47,787,466.94
2027/2/28 47,787,466.94 1,851,543.83 100,623.72 45,935,923.11
2027/3/31 45,935,923.11 1,842,801.08 94,119.62 44,093,122.03
2027/4/30 44,093,122.03 1,818,606.83 92,761.54 42,274,515.20
2027/5/31 42,274,515.20 1,788,159.82 88,069.49 40,486,355.38
2027/6/30 40,486,355.38 1,758,950.46 85,053.71 38,727,404.92
2027/7/31 38,727,404.92 1,712,881.65 80,560.88 37,014,523.27
2027/8/31 37,014,523.27 1,676,351.08 77,628.74 35,338,172.19
2027/9/30 35,338,172.19 1,649,000.83 74,073.89 33,689,171.36

2027/10/31 33,689,171.36 1,617,066.91 69,925.78 32,072,104.45
2027/11/30 32,072,104.45 1,580,871.60 67,103.07 30,491,232.85
2027/12/31 30,491,232.85 1,547,521.32 63,177.41 28,943,711.53

2028/1/31 28,943,711.53 1,510,815.10 60,450.82 27,432,896.43
2028/2/29 27,432,896.43 1,476,078.55 57,240.52 25,956,817.88
2028/3/31 25,956,817.88 1,446,709.88 53,136.72 24,510,108.00
2028/4/30 24,510,108.00 1,422,439.11 51,079.10 23,087,668.89
2028/5/31 23,087,668.89 1,374,714.01 47,677.68 21,712,954.88
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2028/6/30 21,712,954.88 1,315,153.23 45,209.52 20,397,801.65
2028/7/31 20,397,801.65 1,293,150.73 42,076.52 19,104,650.92
2028/8/31 19,104,650.92 1,276,788.39 39,793.40 17,827,862.53
2028/9/30 17,827,862.53 1,238,882.61 37,144.40 16,588,979.92

2028/10/31 16,588,979.92 1,228,393.45 34,248.70 15,360,586.47
2028/11/30 15,360,586.47 1,212,377.48 32,023.68 14,148,208.99
2028/12/31 14,148,208.99 1,202,699.19 29,243.42 12,945,509.80

2029/1/31 12,945,509.80 1,178,979.81 27,038.49 11,766,529.99
2029/2/28 11,766,529.99 1,149,958.40 24,611.10 10,616,571.59
2029/3/31 10,616,571.59 1,124,546.35 21,596.56 9,492,025.24
2029/4/30 9,492,025.24 1,067,932.99 19,920.40 8,424,092.25
2029/5/31 8,424,092.25 982,549.52 17,549.88 7,441,542.73
2029/6/30 7,441,542.73 933,506.04 15,657.43 6,508,036.69
2029/7/31 6,508,036.69 911,652.70 13,596.97 5,596,383.99
2029/8/31 5,596,383.99 862,687.75 11,863.63 4,733,696.24
2029/9/30 4,733,696.24 779,731.39 10,075.30 3,953,964.85

2029/10/31 3,953,964.85 704,352.96 8,385.55 3,249,611.89
2029/11/30 3,249,611.89 650,328.74 7,014.84 2,599,283.15
2029/12/31 2,599,283.15 557,326.75 5,607.59 2,041,956.40

2030/1/31 2,041,956.40 478,566.73 4,495.38 1,563,389.67
2030/2/28 1,563,389.67 392,212.11 3,442.46 1,171,177.56
2030/3/31 1,171,177.56 350,083.32 2,514.99 821,094.24
2030/4/30 821,094.24 297,390.52 1,890.03 523,703.72
2030/5/31 523,703.72 192,909.44 1,183.43 330,794.28
2030/6/30 330,794.28 156,391.58 763.22 174,402.70
2030/7/31 174,402.70 118,968.34 414.39 55,434.36
2030/8/31 55,434.36 55,434.36 169.37 0.00
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2016

149,314.12 139,593.84
2.37 -

285.43 494.59
1,148.89 1,397.83

(
)

203.09 360.52

- -

- -

- -

150,953.90 141,846.78
- -
- -

150,953.90 1,502.18 
1,960,670.71 1,883,546.44

10,000.00 -
453,625.19 428,180.49
45,019.06 68,871.64

(
)

1,096.91 1,939.48

- -
- -
- -

2,470,411.87 2,382,538.05
- -
- -

2,470,411.87 2,382,538.05

4,924.32 4,627.23 
3,193.94 3,391.80 

- -
- -
- -

2,613,247.51 2,517,867.98

1

2
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2016

7,728 930 950

7,728 930 950

1,921,225,413.00 67,360,900.48 69,743,438.53

3,687,500.21 1,043,568.56 1,063,637.19

248,605.77 72,431.08 73,414.15

187.76 232.94 232.86

126.32 39.35 40.27

61.44 193.63 192.63

180.60 53.80 54.83

13.67 0.03 0.06

5.217% 2.517% 2.521%

9.225% 6.125% 6.125%

4.305% 2.130% 2.130%

0
0

LPR
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2016

/

A-1 - -

A-2 - -

B - -

- -

- -
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2016

1,502.18

1. 2.
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